FORM PTO-1595 5-U-01 REC 05-14-	2001 OS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	
To the Unemble Commissioner of P:	.ached cir ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Franklin D. Stewart.	260 address of receiving party(ies) Name: Alan S. Eqson
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XNo	Internal Address: MAY - 4 200
3. Nature of conveyance:	24.5 00 11 61
X Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 1415 Moffett St.
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Hollywood State: FL ZIP: 33020
Other Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 📈 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 4, 541, 2,	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) $(4,541,217)$
Additional numbers att	ached? D Yes 3 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Alan S. Eason	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Ϫ Enclosed
./	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1415 Moffett St.	8. Deposit account number:
City: Holywood State: FL ZIP: 33020	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
17/2001 DBYRNE 00000095 4541217 \ DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
C:581 40.00 DP	
the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Signature Date Tover sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assign Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

- 11. Kel 1	8702 Stewart Pond Ln.
Whereas, Franklin D. Stewart whose post office	address is Tampa FL 33 625
(has\have) invented certain new and useful improvements in	inale roofing for
which a (application) United States Letters Patent) was (filed) gran	ited on June 20 1983
(serial #\ Patent #) 4,541, 217 and; Whereas,	Alan S. Eason whose
oserial #\ Patent #) 4,541, 217 and; Whereas, post office address is 1415 Moffett St. Hlud. FL 33020 is d	esirous of aquiring the above identified
property; and now therefore, in consideration of the sum of	one Hundred dollars
(\$ 100.00), the receipt of which whereof is hereby acknowlege	d, and other good and valuable
consideration, I, the said <u>inventor</u> , by th	ese presents do sell, asign and transfer
unto said buyer	r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r
Alan 5. Eason the entire interest in and to any and	all Letters Patent which may be granted in
the United States:	
Executed this 4th day of April , 2001, at	1:21 PM
	0 1 . 0
	Franklin D. Stawat
	(Signature of assignor, if assignor
	is a corporation, give official title
	along with signature.)

RECORDED: 05/04/2001

PATENT REEL: 011783 FRAME: 0199